Rotary District 5495

District Grant Project Application Budget

Project Title
Rotary Club
Contact Name
Contact email

Project Budget

Vendor

Phoenix Rotary 100
Phoenix Rotary 100
Phoenix Rotary 100
Trophy World

Phoenix Rotary 100 Speech Contest

Phoenix Rotary 100
Joe Wolfe
jjwolfeusa@yahoo.com

Item (s) Description
Student Prize Money
Speech Contest Money
Venue and Food

Speech Contest Trophies

Cost

Tax

5450
1250
1000

300

Shipping Total

5450
1250
1000

300

8000
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